
Addendum I 

PANAMA 

Supplementary infomiation on the general elections of 6 August 1978 

Statistics 

1. Results of the Elections 

Valid votes 

2. Distribution of Representatives 
according to Professional Category 

Agriculture 
Education 
Commerce 
Liberal professions and skilled workers . . . 
Medicine and health 
Industry 
Others 

594,757 

229 
66 
64 
54 
16 
5 

71 

505 

3. Distribution of Representatives according to Sex 

Men 
Women 

4. Distribution of Representatives according to / 

18-20 years 
21-30 
31-40 
41-50 
51-60 
61-70 
71-80 

478 
27 

505 

Ige Group 

2 
59 

202 
148 
73 
19 
2 

505 

Chron. XIV (1979-80) 147 


