PANAMA

Supplementary infomiation on the general elections of 6 August 1978

Statistics

1. Results of the Elections	
Valid votes	594,757
2. Distribution of Representatives according to Professional Category	
Agriculture	229
Education	66
Commerce.	64
Liberal professions and skilled workers	54
Medicine and health	16
Industry	5
Others	71
	505
3. Distribution of Representatives according	to Sex
Men	478
Women	27
	505
4. Distribution of Representatives according to /	Ige Group
18-20 years	2
21-30	. 59
31-40	202
41-50	148
51-60	73
61-70	19
71-80	2
	505